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Cognome

ANGELONI
BERTOLI
BIANCHI
BOSI
BRIGANTE
CALENDINI
CAMPI
CHELI
COCCHETTI
CORONA
DAL GRANDE
ELIA
GHILARDI
INCERPI
LUCHINI
MARASCO
MASI
MAZZINGHI
NESTI
PICCHI
PICOCO
RABESCO
SUFFREDINI
ZUCCHELLI

Nome

MARTINA
MASAKI
ELISA

LUCA
FRANCESCO
ENZO
MARCO
EDOARDO
GIACOMO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
LEONARDO
LUCA
VIRGINIA
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE LIBERO
VALERIO
NICOLA
ERICA
ALESSANDRA
MARTINA
ANDREA
VALERIO
FEDERICO

Matricola

493601
490100
490110
493938
496879
492973
489646
490128
489560
494974
496714
489639
489786
495278
494109
494252
495285
492735
496716
493260
493012
493196
471319
489939
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